
WIHI/WIMA STAFF DIRECTORY

Last Name, First Name Departments/Subjects WIHI/WIMA School Email
Administration

Do, Nhu Principal WIHI & WIMA nhudo@wihi.org
Garcia, Jessica Associate Principal WIHI & WIMA jgarcia@wihi.org
Bartolacci, Ari Dean of Students WIHI & WIMA abartolacci@wihi.org
Packard, Amy Dean of Students WIHI & WIMA apackard@wihi.org

Front Office

Cartwright, Kelly Enrollment Coordinator & Business Office WIHI & WIMA kcartwright@wihi.org

Sims, Nita Administrative Assistant and Student Shadow 
Coordinator WIHI & WIMA nsims@wihi.org

Seibert, Perry Administrative Assistant WIHI & WIMA pseibert@wihi.org
Teachers

Albrecht, Richard History & Global Politics WIHI ralbrecht@wihi.org
Averil, Kaarin MYP Coordinator WIMA kaverill@wihi.org
Basler, John Math HL, TOK WIHI jbasler@wihi.org
Boyd, Tyler Spanish Teacher WIHI tboyd@wihi.org
Branigan, Riley World Studies, American Studies & History WIHI rbranigan@wihi.org
Casey, Deirdra Spanish WIHI dcasey@wihi.org
Church, Tammy World Studies, Math & Design Tech WIMA tchurch@wihi.org
Crook, Rachel Science WIMA rcrook@wihi.org
Fox, Ashley Theater, Government, DP Core, & Exam Prep WIHI afox@wihi.org
Gentry, Sara Math Analysis & Approaches SL & HL WIHI sgentry@wihi.org
George, Allison Literature, American Lit & World Lit WIHI ageorge@wihi.org

Giddings, Daniel Math Applications & Interpretation SL, TOK, 
Lead Teacher DP Coordinator WIHI dgiddings@wihi.org

Gravlin, Nick Physics, & TOK WIHI ngravlin@wihi.org
Greshuk, Alex Economics & TOK WIHI agreschuk@wihi.org
Hoffman, Michael Literature & American Lit WIHI & WIMA mhoffman@wihi.org

Ilan, Danae American Studies, Global Politics & History WIHI dilan@wihi.org
Irvine, Andy PE, Health WIHI & WIMA airvine@wihi.org

Jones, Michael English Language Arts / Literature WIMA mjones2@wihi.org
Kamm, Connor Spanish WIHI & WIMA ckamm@wihi.org

Kauffman, Anna English Language Arts / Literature WIMA akauffman@wihi.org
LeClerc, Joey Music, Choir & Band WIHI & WIMA jleclerc@wihi.org
Nowakowski, Audrey Biology & Science 6 WIHI & WIMA anowakowski@wihi.org
Pallicaris, Yanna Math 2, Math 3 WIHI ypallicaris@wihi.org
Park, Joon Woo French II & IB French WIHI jpark@wihi.org
Persells, Kyrsten American Lit & IB Literature WIHI kpersells@wihi.org
Phelps, Eric ESS, Math 2 & Physics WIHI & WIMA ephelps@wihi.org
Pierson, Brooke Music, Orchestra & Band WIHI & WIMA bpierson@wihi.org

Prokopowicz, Cassie Math Analysis & Approaches HL & SL, IB2 
Applications & Interpretation SL, Math 3 WIHI & WIMA cprokopowicz@wihi.org

Rieth, Allison Psychology WIHI arieth@wihi.org
Shah, Utkarsh Tech Department WIHI & WIMA ushah@wihi.org
Sheffer, Melissa Visual Art 6, 7 & 8, World Art WIHI & WIMA msheffer@wihi.org
Silva, Enid Spanish WIHI & WIMA esilva@wihi.org
Silverman, Albie Health & PE WIMA asilverman@wihi.org
Thompson, Alyson Biology WIHI athompson@wihi.org
Uhl, Coreen American & World Lit WIHI cuhl@wihi.org
Wagner, Laura Chemistry WIHI lwagner@wihi.org
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Watson, Angie Visual Art, World Art & American Art WIHI awatson@wihi.org

Student Support Team

Bargardi, Deb Teacher Consultant (6-8) WIHI & WIMA dbargardi@wihi.org
Chapman, Mark Teacher Consultant IEP (9-12) WIHI & WIMA mchapman@wihi.org

James, Stephanie (Stevie) 9th & 10th Grade Counselor WIHI sjames@wihi.org
Kiser, Annie 11th & 12th Grade Counselor WIHI akiser@wihi.org
Anys, Kevin 6th - 8th Counselor WIHI & WIMA kanys@wihi.org
Solano, Helena Student Support Services Coordinator WIHI & WIMA hsolano@wihi.org
Violetta, Dominick Student Support Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA dvioletta@wihi.org

Graduate Assistants

Cowart, Ajanae Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA acowart@wihi.org
Shrewsbury, Michelle Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA mshrewsbury@wihi.org
Shu, Allen Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA ashu@wihi.org
Aaron, Bradley Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA baaron@wihi.org
Jones, Nick Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA njones@wihi.org
Stauffer, Nick Graduate Assistant WIHI & WIMA nstauffer@wihi.org
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